
A.S.D. GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (A) KAKINADA 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

TIME TABLE 2024-2025 I, III SEMESTERS 

 

DAY   

        1 

10.00 to 

11.00  

 

        2 

11.00 to 

12.00  

 

        3 

12.00 to 

1.00  

 

       4 

2.00 to 

3.00  

 

       5 

  3.00 to 

4.00 

 

        6 

4.00 to 

5.00 

Mon  IBSC    

 

 

Tue  I B.Sc.   I B.A./ 

 B.Com. 

II B.A. 

II B.Com. 

SEEK&S

EL 

   

II B.Sc 

SEEK&S

EL 

Wed  IB.A./ 

B.Com. 

 I B.Sc.    

Thu   I B.A./ 

 B.Com. 

 II B.A. 

II B.Com. 

SEEK&S

EL 

 II B.Sc 

SEEK&S

EL 

Fri    

 

I B.Sc II B.A. 

II B.Com. 

SEEK&S

EL 

  

Sat   I B.A./ 

 B.Com. 

  

 

II B.Sc 

SEEK&SE

L 

 

 

Ms.A.Swathi 


